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Preparador de Pedidos JX2-1 Order Picker 0,7t.
Preparador de Pedidos JX2-4 Order Picker 1,0t.

Disefio compacto de nivel medio tanto para el picking de cajas como para el manejo de pallets.

Sistema de elevacion dual, vista operativa mas amplia.

Order Picker JX2 funciona con un motor de CA de alta eficiencia y se puede programar a través
del panel LCD integrado.

Altura maxima de elevacion es de hasta 3620 mm.

El modelo JX2-4 esta construido para levantar hasta 1 tonelada.

Sistema de control sensible le brinda una sensacidn de trabajo suave y precisa.
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Preparador de Pedidos JX2-1 Order Picker 0,7t.
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Dimensions

Electric-engine | Performance data

Addition

1.1
1.2
13
1.4
15
16
1.8
1.9
2.1
22
23
3.1
32
33
34
35
36
37
4.2
43
44
45
4.7
48

414
415
4.19
4.20
4.21
4.22
4.25
4.32
4.34.1
4342
4.35
5.1
52
53
58
5.10
6.1
6.2
6.4
6.5
8.1
10.5
10.7

Manufacturer

Model designation

Drive

Operator type

Load capacity Q
Load center distance c
Load distancel | centre of drive axle to fork X
Wheelbase y

Service weight

Axle loading, laden front/rear
Axle loading, unladen front/rear
Tyre type

Tyre size, front

Tyre size, rear

Additional wheels (castor wheels)

Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels)

Tread width, front b10
Tread width, rear b11
Retracted mast height h1
Free lift h2
Lift height h3
Height, mast extended h4
Height of overhead guard (cabin) h6
Seat height/standing height h7
Stand height, elevated h12
Lowered height h13
Overall length 1
Length to face of forks 12
Overall width b1/b2
Fork dimensions slell
Distance between fork-arms b5
Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2
Aisle width for pallets 1000x1200 crossways Ast
Aisle width for pallets 800%1200 crossways Ast
Turning radius Wa

Travel speed, laden/unladen
Lifting speed, laden/unladen
Lowering speed, laden/unladen
Max. gradeability, laden/unladen
Service brake

Drive motor rating S2 60 min

Lift motor rating at S3 15%
Battery voltage/nominal capacity
Battery weight

Type of drive control

Steering design

Sound pressure level at the driver's ear

kg
mm

mm

kg
kg
kg

mm
mm
km/h
m/s

m/s

kw

kW
V/Ah

kg

dB(A)

EP
JX2-1
Electric
Order-picker
700/136
600
140
1280
1620
1800/720
700/920
Polyurethane/Solid rubber
®150%90
®230x75
P74x48
1x112/2
710
570
1510
737
1063
2560
1560
220
1220
63
2520
1605
800
35/100/915
560
50
2950
3070
1470
8/8
0.13/0.16
0.16/0.18
0
Electromagnetic
25
3
24/360
330
AC
Electronic

74

If there are improvements of technical parameters or configurations, no further notice will be given.

The diagram shown may contain non-standard configurations.
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