



Preparador de Pedidos JX2-1 Order Picker 0,7t. Preparador de Pedidos JX2-4 Order Picker 1,0t.

- Diseño compacto de nivel medio tanto para el picking de cajas como para el manejo de pallets.
- Sistema de elevación dual, vista operativa más amplia.
- Order Picker JX2 funciona con un motor de CA de alta eficiencia y se puede programar a través del panel LCD integrado.
- Altura máxima de elevación es de hasta 3620 mm.
- El modelo JX2-4 está construido para levantar hasta 1 tonelada.
- Sistema de control sensible le brinda una sensación de trabajo suave y precisa.

Preparador de Pedidos JX2-1 Order Picker 0,7t.

Distinguishing mark	1.1	Manufacturer			EP
	1.2	Model designation			JX2-1
	1.3	Drive			Electric
	1.4	Operator type			Order-picker
	1.5	Load capacity	Q	kg	700/136
	1.6	Load center distance	c	mm	600
	1.8	Load distance □ centre of drive axle to fork	x	mm	140
	1.9	Wheelbase	y	mm	1280
	Service weight	2.1	Service weight		kg
2.2		Axle loading, laden front/rear		kg	1800/720
2.3		Axle loading, unladen front/rear		kg	700/920
Tyres/chassis	3.1	Tyre type			Polyurethane/Solid rubber
	3.2	Tyre size, front		mm	Φ150×90
	3.3	Tyre size, rear		mm	Φ230×75
	3.4	Additional wheels (castor wheels)		mm	Φ74×48
	3.5	Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels)		mm	1x □ 2/2
	3.6	Tread width, front	b10	mm	710
	3.7	Tread width, rear	b11	mm	570
Dimensions	4.2	Retracted mast height	h1	mm	1510
	4.3	Free lift	h2	mm	737
	4.4	Lift height	h3	mm	1063
	4.5	Height, mast extended	h4	mm	2560
	4.7	Height of overhead guard (cabin)	h6	mm	1560
	4.8	Seat height/standing height	h7	mm	220
	4.14	Stand height, elevated	h12	mm	1220
	4.15	Lowered height	h13	mm	63
	4.19	Overall length	l1	mm	2520
	4.20	Length to face of forks	l2	mm	1605
	4.21	Overall width	b1/b2	mm	800
	4.22	Fork dimensions	s/e/l	mm	35/100/915
	4.25	Distance between fork-arms	b5	mm	560
	4.32	Ground clearance, center of wheelbase	m2	mm	50
	Performance data	4.34.1	Aisle width for pallets 1000×1200 crossways	Ast	mm
4.34.2		Aisle width for pallets 800×1200 crossways	Ast	mm	3070
4.35		Turning radius	Wa	mm	1470
5.1		Travel speed, laden/unladen		km/h	8/8
5.2		Lifting speed, laden/unladen		m/s	0.13/0.16
5.3		Lowering speed, laden/unladen		m/s	0.16/0.18
5.8		Max. gradeability, laden/unladen		%	0
Electric-engine	5.10	Service brake			Electromagnetic
	6.1	Drive motor rating S2 60 min		kW	2.5
	6.2	Lift motor rating at S3 15%		kW	3
	6.4	Battery voltage/nominal capacity		V/Ah	24/360
	6.5	Battery weight		kg	330
Addition data	8.1	Type of drive control			AC
	10.5	Steering design			Electronic
	10.7	Sound pressure level at the driver's ear		dB(A)	74

If there are improvements of technical parameters or configurations, no further notice will be given.
The diagram shown may contain non-standard configurations.

